## Rights & Reproductions Fee Schedule



Photographs of objects in the collection are available to scholars, not-for-profit organizations, publishing companies and commercial entities. Photographs for reproduction are taken by the museum photographer and digital files remain the property of Seattle Art Museum.

In support of our mission, the Seattle Art Museum provides images free of charge for scholarly publication. Scholarly publications are defined as those that reproduce an image for an educational/cultural purpose and are directed to a limited educational/professional audience (up to 5000 copies, or 5 years e-pub or web). Fees may still apply if new photography or scan is required to be able to provide a publication-quality image. High image quality is very important and we continually adapt our files to the latest quality standards, so please always order the latest version and avoid reusing old files.

**FEES:** (all fees subject to change without notice)

High resolution TIFF for publication	Scholarly Use	free		
	Commercial	\$200.00		
New Digital Photography 2D / 3D	Scholarly Use	\$200.00 / \$250.00		
	Commercial	\$300.00 / \$350.00		
Archival material high resolution scan	Base charge	\$150.00		
Paguasts of more than Asagns will inquir an additional \$40 persoan				

Requests of more than 4 scans will incur an additional \$40 per scan

	SCHOLARLY USE	COMMERCIAL USE	
	Distribution over	Distribution up to	Distribution over
	5,000 copies or a 5	5,000 copies or 5	5,000 copies or up to
	year term	year term	a 10 year term**
<b>Book &amp; Journal Interior</b> (print or electronic)	\$60	\$150	\$300
Book & Journal Cover (print or	\$100	\$350	\$500
electronic)	\$60 under 5,000		
	copies		
<b>Advertising &amp; Promotional</b> (print or electronic)	\$125	\$250	\$400
<b>Exhibition Use</b> (press, publicity, design, in-house graphics, related apps, social/ multimedia, educational use, website during the run of the exhibit)	\$50	n/a  COMMERCIAL USE	
	SCHOLARLY USE		
		One-region	World
Television Broadcast, Film & Video	\$100	\$200	\$300
Social, multimedia & apps	\$60	\$150	\$250
Commercial products	\$300	\$500	
Rush Request Fee (less than a three week turnaround)	\$75	\$75 \$150	
<b>Re-Use</b> (no materials furnished)	75% of Original Fee	75% of Original Fee	
All Other Uses	Case by Case		

All images will be sent via Internet download service. Delivery by mail incurs a \$10.00 materials and shipping fee. Requests to send materials by Fed Ex or similar carrier will be shipped under an account number furnished by the requestor.

<sup>\*</sup>Requests of 10 or more images will have a \$30 fee for every 5 additional images

<sup>\*\*</sup> Over 100,000 copies, rates are negotiated on a case by case/ per project basis